

Commercial Operation, WZPDCL Co. Ltd. Khulna.

COMMERCIAL OPERATION STATISTICS (FINAL)

MOD FOR THE: April/2016

SL NO OF DIVN.	NAME	CONSUMER NO.			BILLED CONSUMER NO (%)	ENERGY (KWH)		SYSTEM LOSS (%)	BILLED AMOUNT				REVENUE				C.B. RATIO (%)	C.I. RATIO (%)	TOTAL RECEIVABLE (TK)	RECEIVABLE (EQV.MONTH)	REMARKS
		TOTAL	ACTIVE	BILLED		IMPORT	SALE		NET BILLED AMOUNT	MISL. BILLED AMOUNT	GROSS BILLED AMOUNT	NET COLL. AMOUNT	MISL. COLL. AMOUNT	GROSS COLL. AMOUNT							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	17	18	19	20			
1	Khulna	191,427	190,896	185,783	97.32	79,534,771	72,374,694	9.60	485,014,071	2,895,317	487,909,388	422,720,324	2,895,317	425,615,641	87.23	79.38	1,333,136,468	2.73			
2	Jessore	131,319	128,995	126,570	96.12	38,344,948	34,218,880	10.76	214,706,712	1,221,652	215,928,364	194,986,254	1,221,652	196,207,906	90.87	81.09	535,784,908	2.48			
3	Faridpur	203,064	194,611	193,887	95.83	47,133,736	41,363,833	12.26	253,646,964	3,598,637	257,244,601	206,125,730	3,598,637	209,724,367	81.53	71.58	476,718,970	1.85			
4	Kushtha	194,543	190,333	182,616	93.94	46,727,413	40,842,749	12.60	258,837,696	2,827,749	261,665,436	220,426,017	2,827,749	223,253,757	85.32	76.21	511,285,781	1.95			
5	Barisal	123,356	123,356	118,607	95.86	39,708,633	35,723,231	10.04	231,027,900	1,216,125	232,236,025	201,078,600	1,216,125	202,288,726	87.10	78.36	665,547,148	2.87			
6	Patuakhata	70,153	68,018	67,230	96.84	13,732,675	11,878,391	13.50	75,263,411	1,043,819	76,307,231	59,675,802	1,043,819	60,719,622	79.57	68.63	188,844,447	2.47			
Total of WZPDCL:		914,262	896,209	878,092	97.56	264,182,176	236,421,788	10.61	1,518,495,755	12,797,290	1,531,293,045	1,305,012,728	12,797,290	1,317,810,018	86.06	77.02	3,711,317,721	2.42			
		0	0	0		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0			0				

[Handwritten Signature]
 20/12/16
 11:00 AM